CURRICULUM VITAE / MINNA LOUHELAINEN

GENERAL INFORMATION

PERSONAL DETAILS
Minna Tuulikki Louhelainen (née Pontinen)
s. 30.7.1984, Helsinki
Tasangontie 1, 15610 Lahti
minna@minnalouhelainen.net
http://www.minnalouhelainen.net
050-5456445

IG: @teknomaatiainen

EDUCATION
2016 Bachelor of Visual Arts, The Institute of
Design and Fine Arts, Lahti
2008 Bachelor of Medicine, university of Kuopio

2003 IB Diploma Programme graduate, Kuopion
lyseon lukio high school

WORK EXPERIENCE

2003- Private micro entrepreneur in
Ateljee Aika-avaruus

MEMBERSHIPS
Suomen Taidegraafikot ry
Lahden Taidegraafikot ry
Lahden taiteilijaseura ry

OFFICIAL POSTS

2023- The exhibition board of Kauno ry,
chairperson

2022 The exhibition board of Kauno ry

RESIDENCES

2023 Druckvereinigung Bentlage, Germany
(upcoming)

EXHIBITIONS

PRIVATE EXHIBITIONS

2021
2019
2015

Muistin artefakteja, Grafoteekki, Helsinki
Sadeatlas, Galleria Uusi Kiping, Lahti
Tahtijoukko-oppia, Galleria Oyoy, Lahti

GENERAL EXHIBITIONS (a selection; j = juried exhibition)

2023

2022
2021

2019

2018

2017
2013/-14/-15

Taidekeskus Ahjo, Joensuu (upcoming)
Jyvaskyldn taidemuseo (upcoming)

Lapinlahden Lahde, Helsinki

Galleria Ratamo, Jyvaskyld
Promenadigalleria, Hyvinkaa (j)

Hémeen nuorten biennaali, Galleria ARX, HML (j)

Kulttuurikeskus Sahina, Helsinki
Printti VI, Nokian Taidetalo (j)
Galleria Aarni, Espoo

Worldcon 75, Helsinki

Stockfors Art Fair, Pyhtaa

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (a selection)

2023

2017

2016

2015
2014

2013

Museum FARB, Borken, Saksa (upcoming)
Museum Kloster Bentlage, Rheine, Saksa (upcoming)

Galleria Uusi Kiping, Lahti
Titin musiikkijuhlat
Galleria Saima, Helsinki
Lahden taidemuseo
Galleria Pato, Kuusankoski

Oheistaidekoti, Vinkkila
Galleria Pato, Kuusankoski

Galleria Oyoy, Lahti

COLLECTIONS AND PUBLIC WORKS
The Finnish State Art Deposit Collection
The collections of the Hospital District of Helsinki and Uusimaa (HUS)
Jyvéskyld Art Museum (upcoming)
Praxis Precision Medicines inc (Cambridge, MA, USA)
Hashimotos Encephalopathy SREAT Alliance (Chicago, IL, USA)
A wall mural in Wanha Herra, Lahti
Works sold to Finland, Scandinavia, USA, Canada, Australia and Italy



